# L06000039931

١

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



04/11/06--01015--014 \*\*155.00



jevias™ ar I		Chi	arter Number Only	
4.7.06 WHERE Scott Requestor's Name <u>44 NE</u> Address <u>HOMES</u> City State <u>305</u> -	Cecilia - Choos - Ilo Street teod, FL 33030 242-0764B.	VALIDATION ONLY	2006 APR 18 HTT	FILED
CORPO	RATION(S) NAME	0		
		V   P		6
PUMY		<u>viucij</u>		
		<u> </u>		
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit	( ) Amendment	( ) Mer	'gər	
Profit	( ) Amendment ( ) Dissolution	( ) Mer ( ) Mar		
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit		( ) Mar	k TTC	
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit ( ) Faceign ( ) Limited Partnership	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report	( ) Mar X Oth ( ) Cha	or LLC	
<ul> <li>( ) Profit</li> <li>( ) NonProfit</li> <li>( ) Foreign</li> <li>( ) Limited Partnership</li> <li>( ) Reinstatement</li> <li>( ) Certified Copy</li> <li>( ) Call When Ready</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>( ) Dissolution</li> <li>( ) Annual Report</li> <li>( ) Reservation</li> <li>( ) Photo Copies</li> <li>( ) Call if Problem</li> </ul>	( ) Mar X Oth ( ) Cha	er LLC nge of Registered Agent tificate Under Seal	
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit ( ) Foreign ( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Certified Copy ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Walk In (	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report ( ) Reservation ( ) Photo Copies ( ) Call if Problem	( ) Mar ( ) Oth ( ) Cha ( ) Ceri	rk er LLC nge of Registered Agent tificate Under Seal er 4:30	
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit ( ) NonProfit ( ) Foreign ( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Walk In (	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report ( ) Reservation ( ) Photo Copies ( ) Call if Problem	( ) Mar ( ) Oth ( ) Cha ( ) Ceri	rk er LLC nge of Registered Agent tificate Under Seal er 4:30	
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit ( ) Foreign ( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Welk In (	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report ( ) Reservation ( ) Photo Copies ( ) Call if Problem	( ) Mar ( ) Oth ( ) Cha ( ) Ceri	rk er LLC nge of Registered Agent tificate Under Seal er 4:30	
( ) Profit ( ) NonProfit ( ) NonProfit ( ) Foreign ( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Reinstatement ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Call When Ready ( ) Walk In ( Name Availability Document	( ) Dissolution ( ) Annual Report ( ) Reservation ( ) Photo Copies ( ) Call if Problem	( ) Mar ( ) Oth ( ) Cha ( ) Ceri	rk er LLC nge of Registered Agent tificate Under Seal er 4:30	Hore: 1 -000-432-3020

**.** .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2006

CAPITAL CONNECTION EMPIRE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DANNY'S BUS SERVICE, LLC Ref. Number: W06000017173

We have received your document for DANNY'S BUS SERVICE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Registered Agent must please SIGN the acceptance statement in Article III.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 806A00024477

m 1 AM 10: 33 m D

TARY OF STAT

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COV	ER	LET	TER
-----	----	-----	-----

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

Ϋ́,

		THE APR	_
SUB	JECT: DANNY'S BUS SERVICE, LLC	PG: 6	71
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	L'AR IPR	-
	2 1	HIP 18	'n
The e	enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	SSR	
Pleas	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	E.FLOF ST	- \\: 2
	S. SCOTT CHOOS, ESQ.	RIDE	5
	(Name of Person)		
	(Firm/Company)		
	44 N.E. 16th Street		
	(Address)		
	Homestead, Florida 33030		
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For f	urther information concerning this matter, please call:		

S. SCOTT CHOOS, ESQ.	at ( 305 ) 242-0764
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☑ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### DANNY'S BUS SERVICE, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2 19320 S.W. 192 Street Homestead, Florida 33030	SAME
	To Be
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address <u>S. SCOTT CHOO</u>	
44 N.E. 16th Stre Florida	eet street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Homestead,	FL 33030
Cit	y, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

## Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

Title:

MGRM		DANIEL OROZCO		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		19320 S.W. 292 Street		
		Homestead, Florida 33030	• • • • • • • •	
}	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	مەرىپى بىر بىر بەيچى ر	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·. · ·	
			e en la companya de l La companya de la comp	
2 2				
1				
		·		

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

